MDT422
Pressure Sensors
Amplified Transducers
Description
Dynisco's MDT-series amplified transducers convert process
pressure into an amplified signal for long distance transmission
free of noise interference. All models are available in 4-20 mA, 0-5
VDC and 0-10 VDC, 2-, 3- and 4-wire high level outputs. Many of

Dimensions
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
Ordering Guide for MDT422 Pressure Sensors
MDT4X2 X XXX XXX XXXX XXX
Options
Rigid Stem and Flexible Capillary
15/46 =  stem length 152mm and flexible
               length 457mm between rigid stem
               and housing
Pressure Range
171)2)      =  0-17 bar
351)           = 0-35 bar
501)        =  0-50 bar
1C         =  0-100 bar
2C         =  0-200 bar
3.5C       =  0-350 bar
5C         =  0-500 bar
7C         =  0-700 bar
1M       =  0-1000 bar
1.4M     =  0-1400 bar
2M       =  0-2000 bar
1) only MDT422F
2) only M18
Output
F               =  2-wire mA
K, L, M, N =  3-wire V DC
G, H          =  4-wire V DC
Mounting Thread
1/2   =  thread 1/2" 20 UNF 2A
M18 =  thread M18 x 1.5
ACCESSORIES
Cleaning Tool Kit, Machining Tool Kit, Indicator 1390, Process